
FEDERATION ATHLETES - FEMALE YOUTH 10-15
POSITION BIB First name Last name RUN 1 TRANS 1 SWIM TRANS 2 RUN 2 Finishing Time Country

1 190 Sofia Zubacheva 0:03:09,32 0:00:32,66 0:03:08,33 0:00:44,97 0:02:05,48 0:09:40,77 Russia
2 195 Nell Sproson 0:02:45,51 0:00:50,54 0:03:47,45 0:00:47,55 0:01:43,21 0:09:54,27 United Kingdom
3 192 Rebecca Jones 0:03:37,99 0:00:32,81 0:03:30,01 0:00:40,97 0:01:56,28 0:10:18,07 United Kingdom
3 193 Nefeli Ioannou 0:03:22,67 0:00:35,38 0:03:44,10 0:00:44,82 0:01:51,27 0:10:18,24 Cyprus
4 189 Christina Ioannidou 0:03:19,07 0:00:36,00 0:04:44,95 0:01:07,69 0:02:12,46 0:12:00,18 Cyprus
5 191 Irene Mousourou 0:04:23,34 0:00:49,95 0:06:01,18 0:01:21,20 0:02:29,42 0:15:05,09 Cyprus

FEDERATION ATHLETES - MALE YOUTH 10-15
POSITION BIB First name Last name RUN 1 TRANS 1 SWIM TRANS 2 RUN 2 Finishing Time Country

1 181 Michalis Michael 0:02:44,83 0:00:27,35 0:02:37,48 0:00:34,10 0:01:29,25 0:07:53,02 Cyprus
2 182 Matheos Karayiannas 0:03:04,85 0:00:30,43 0:02:33,20 0:00:30,67 0:01:38,46 0:08:17,61 Cyprus
3 183 Iakovos Sarris 0:02:49,40 0:00:28,05 0:02:54,59 0:00:35,72 0:01:38,18 0:08:25,95 Cyprus
4 184 Giannakis Kadis 0:03:10,38 0:00:28,81 0:03:06,57 0:00:31,93 0:01:56,55 0:09:14,25 Cyprus
5 185 ANDREAS KOYMNAS 0:03:06,48 0:00:33,27 0:03:32,52 0:00:46,69 0:01:52,88 0:09:51,85 Cyprus
6 186 Achilleas Dimofanous 0:03:22,40 0:00:33,93 0:03:25,67 0:00:46,34 0:01:45,93 0:09:54,27 Cyprus
7 187 Andreas Mousourou 0:03:59,18 0:00:37,89 0:04:42,47 0:00:47,94 0:02:15,86 0:12:23,34 Cyprus
8 194 Marios Efstathiou 0:03:51,61 0:00:42,61 0:04:50,20 0:01:14,98 0:02:39,79 0:13:19,19 Cyprus

188 Andreas Pengas DNS Cyprus
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